INSTALLATION I“&%?Efgﬁ%ﬁg’fn Parts Check-list Onderdelencontrolelijst
MANUAL Manuale i intalazione Teile-Checkliste Liste de vérification des piéces

Installatiehandleiding Liste de vérification des piéces Delkontrollista

Installationsmanual

instrukeja Instalac Lista de verificacion de piezas Lista kontrolna czesci
T bl T TV S t d Lista di controllo delle parti Parga Kontrol Listesi
a e o p a n No. | Description I Qty. No. | Description I Qty.
Nr. | @3 Beschreibung |liBMenge. G Nr. | @ Beschreibung |Menge.
Table Top TV Stand | I | I
. . | | | |
B3 Tisch-TV-Stinder A o1 M oA
o x40 Screw
Support TV de table o § | | | |
o o |
Soporte de mesa para TV S S B 1 N ! o6 4
o o | | | |
IT vol o o
i Supporto TV da tavolo : = : ) : : 1 0 : : )
Tafelmodel TV-standaard - m—— 0 — @16 MM Plastic part
lg INEE‘: | | | |
fax s s ¢ ' ' '
Support de télévision de table B D | | ) P | «««. "y
Bordsstativ for TV ﬂ oo [] | | | M8120 Serew
. . . ! 1 ! 1
Stojak na telewizor na blacie [[} [] | — L 0 («(((((((((((« 3
Masaiistii TV Standi [] 0 | ‘ | | 6 e
| | | |
Model/Modell/Model: F 6 R | 2
ST10-v04/ST10-WH | ' | |
| | | |
B G | @ 4 S | 2
| MS§ | | M5.x30 Screw |
z f 5 - | | | |
- _ _ H | = o2 T | —J o1
Caution: Handle the stand with care to prevent breaking the glass base. . W8 . dmm Allen key _
Achtung: Behandeln Sie den Stander vorsichtig, um ein Brechen der Glasbasis zu vermeiden. | | : : 1
Attention : Manipulez le support avec précaution pour éviter de casser la base en verre. I : 1 U | |] |
} Smm Allen ke
Advertencia: Manipule el soporte con cuidado para evitar romper la base de vidrio. ' | y|
Attenzione: Maneggiare il supporto con cura per evitare di rompere la base in vetro. J l 9 \a ﬁ? |
Let op: Behandel de standaard voorzichtig om breuk van de glazen basis te voorkomen. | Cable Clip | | ~
777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 | | | |
Manufacturer/Hersteller/Fabricant/ Fabricante/ Produttore/Fabrikant: | o K | ‘ | 2 1
DRAGONTEN WORLDWIDE LIMITED | s s 57 o7 Diiseldort OE W= '
Address/Adresse/Adresse/Direccion/Indirizzo/Adres: 1 EC JREP +353 212366339 info@apex-ce.de_ I ] | | 13|
Room 1702, Block A, 17/F New Trade Plaza, ! 5
6 On Ping Street, Shatin, Hong Kong 1 CT Global UK Limited . . L I ( S) ! 1 | |
TolphorfTtonponaaons oo Tofon. [UCTREr] I o oo g R, Ve oo o | | |
Mail/E-Mail/Courriel/Correo/Posta/E-mail: compliance@dragontenww.com ‘ : : l '

o




3 MONTAGEANLEITUNG GUIDA AL MONTAGGIO MONTERINGSANVISNING
GUIDE DE MONTAGE MONTAGEHANDLEIDING INSTRUKCJA MONTAZU
GUIA DE MONTAJE GUIDE DE MONTAGE MONTAJ KILAVUZU

GUIDE TO ASSEMBLY

] |®+B+Ex4+Dx1 +Qx3+D + (D 2 |(®Ex2+EK)x2+0xd +Gxd HDHY) 3 [Crox2

B3 Setzen Sie Teil C mittig auf Teil O wie im folgenden Bild gezeigt.
Placez la piéce C au milieu de la piece O comme le montre I'image ci-dessous.
Coloque la pieza C en el medio de la pieza O como muestra la imagen a continuacion.

Posizionare la parte C al centro della parte O come mostrato nell'immagine qui sotto.
Plaats onderdeel C in het midden van onderdeel O zoals getoond in de onderstaande

Qf i‘c = afbeelding.
‘ " == | Put part © onto the
= middle of part @ as

w
=0 below picture shows

Dx2 ﬂﬁ 9

™~
1,2,3,4,5,6

r 7,8 if necessary !

'
(i

®- 1 B-<
e~
S —)
= "’ E Choose right screws for TV
Widhlen Sie die richtigen Schrauben fiir den Fernseher
No. Part Description Part Sketch Map | Qty

—

M4X15
M4X30

M6X15

- |
L)
—)
M6X30 B
MB8X15 ]
il
@
@
&=

Screws for TV

(PACK)
Schrauben
fir TV

(Paket)

M8X45

5mm

10mm

O 0 (N || n|s|w| N
B =S - T e < T I N N (N I N N S

Square Washer




